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All Makes & Models
Rear 22-26 Morden Hall Road,
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Contact: Nusrat Rai@ 07809119621
E: mordenmotor@yahoo.com
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uslim
Mtv'
AHMADIYYA

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

October 07, 2016 — October 13, 2016

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

| Friday October 07,2016 |

00:00 World News

00:20 Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 102-109 with
Urdu translation.

00:35 Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 53.

01:00 Documentary — Tour Of Holland: Recorded on
October 09, 2015.

01:50 Spanish Service

02:30 In His Own Words

03:00 Pushto Service

03:40 Tarjamatul Qur’an Class: An in-depth
explanation of Qur'anic verses of Surah An-
Nisaa, verses 99 — 127 by Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra)
in Urdu. Class no. 59, recorded on June 08, 1995.

04:55 Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 197.

06:00 Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 110-119 with
Urdu translation.

06:15 Dars-e-Hadith

06:30 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 54.

07:00 Foundation Stone Laying Ceremony Of Baitul
Afiyat Mosque: Recorded on October 07, 2015.

07:45 In His Own Words

08:20 Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on October 01, 2016.

09:55 Indonesian Service

10:50 Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

11:30 Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

12:00 Live Friday Sermon

13:00 Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

13:35 Tilawat: Surah Al-Anfaal, verses 19-35.

13:50 Seerat-un-Nabi: The life and character of the
Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw).

14:35 Shotter Shondane: Rec. September 29, 2016.

15:40 Biography of Hazrat Imam Hussain (ra)

16:20 Friday Sermon [R]

17:25 Yassarnal Qur’an [R]

18:00 Live Al-Hiwar-ul-Mubashir

20:00 World News

20:20 Foundation Stone Laying Ceremony Of Baitul
Afiyat Mosque [R]

21:00 Friday Sermon [R]

22:20 Rah-e-Huda [R]

Saturday October 08, 2016 ]

00:00 World News

00:20 Tilawat

00:35 Yassarnal Qur'an

01:05 Foundation Stone Laying Ceremony Of Baitul
Afiyat Mosque

01:55 Rishta Nata Ke Masayil

02:10 Friday Sermon

03:20 Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on October 8, 2016.

04:50 Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 198.

06:00 Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 120-128 with
Urdu translation.

06:15 Dars-e-Hadith

06:30 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 01.

07:00 Jalsa Salana Germany Address To Ladies:
Recorded on August 15, 2009.

08:00 International Jama’at News

08:30 Story Time: Programme no. 33.

09:00 Question And Answer Session: An Urdu question
and answer session with Hazrat Mirza Tahir
Ahmad, Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra). Recorded on
December 03, 1995.

10:00 Indonesian Service

11:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 07, 2016.

12:10 Tilawat

12:25 Al-Tarteel [R]

13:00 Live Intekhab-e-Sukhan

14:05 Shotter Shondane: Recorded on May 27, 2016.

15:10 Islami Mahino ka Ta’aruf

16:00 Live Rah-e-Huda

17:30 In His Own Words

18:00 Al-Hiwar-ul-Mubashir

20:05 World News

20:25 Jalsa Salana Germany Address To Ladies [R]

21:15 Rah-e-Huda [R]

22:50 Friday Sermon [R]

[ Sunday October 09, 2016 ]

e

00:05 World News

00:20 Tilawat

00:30 In His Own Words

00:55 Al-Tarteel

01:30 Jalsa Salana Germany Address To Ladies

02:30 Story Time

02:50 Friday Sermon

04:00 Islami Mahino ka Ta’aruf

04:50 Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 199.

06:00 Tilawat: Surah An-Nisa, verses 129-136 with
Urdu translation.

06:15 Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

06:30 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 54.

07:00

08:10
09:00
10:00
11:05

12:05
12:20
12:30
13:00
14:10
15:15
16:45
17:25
18:00
18:15
19:30
21:00
22:00
23:00

Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Lajna Class: Recorded on
December 19, 2015.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 193.

Question and Answer Session

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Spanish translation of Friday
sermon. Recorded on April 24, 2015.

Tilawat: Suraj Al-Anfaal, verses 42-51, part 10.
Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatain Karain [R]
Yassarnal Qur’an [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 07, 2016.
Shotter Shondane: Rec. September 30, 2016.
Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Lajna Class [R]

Kids Time: Programme no. 34.

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

World News

Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Lajna Class [R]

Beacon Of Truth: Rec. December 09, 2015.
Shahadat e Hazrat Imam Husain (ra)

Friday Sermon [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

[

Monday October 10, 2016 ]

00:05
00:25
00:40
01:00
03:00
04:15
04:55
06:00

06:10
06:25
07:00

08:00
08:35

08:55

10:00

11:10
11:35
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:55
14:00
15:00
15:25
16:05
16:50
17:20
18:00
18:20

19:20
19:50
20:20
21:50
22:55
23:20

00:00
00:20
00:35
00:45
01:20

02:20
02:55
04:10
04:25
04:55
06:00

06:10
06:30
07:00

08:05
08:50
10:00
11:00

12:05
12:15
12:35
13:05

World News

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatain Karain
Gulshan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau Lajna Class

Friday Sermon

Ashab-e-Ahmad

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 200.

Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 137-143 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 01.

Foundation Stone Laying Ceremony Of Sadiq
Mosque: Recorded on October 14, 2015.
International Jama’at News

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood: An Urdu
discussion on the life and character of the
Promised Messiah (as).

French Mulagat: Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih IV
holds a question & answer session for French
speaking friends. Recorded on August 01, 1997.
Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
sermon. Recorded on May 06, 2016.
Seerat-un-Nabi

Aao Urdu Seekhain

Tilawat: Surah Al-Anfaal, verses 52-66.
Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Rec. November 12, 2010.
Shotter Shondhane: Rec. October 1, 2016.
Seerat-un-Nabi [R]

Sayed us Shuhada Hazrat Imam Hussain (ra)
The Bigger Picture: Rec. May 10, 2016.

In His Own Words

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Foundation Stone Laying Ceremony Of Sadiq
Mosque [R]

Somali Service

Aao Urdu Seekhain [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Seerat-un-Nabi [R]

Sayed us Shuhada Hazrat Imam Hussain (ra) [R]

Tuesday October 11, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Foundation Stone Laying Ceremony Of Sadiq
Mosque

Kids Time

Friday Sermon

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

In His Own Words

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 201.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Anfaal, verses 67-76 with
Urdu translation.

Darse Majmooa Ishtihirat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 55.
Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Khuddam Class:
Recorded on December 12, 2015.
Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam
Question & Answer Session

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Sindhi translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 07, 2016.
Tilawat: Surah Al-Anfaal, verses 67-76.
Dars-e-Majmooa Ishteharaat

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 193.

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

14:00
15:20
16:05
16:30
16:50
17:30
18:00
18:20
19:25

20:30
21:30
22:00
22:55

00:00
00:15
00:25
00:40
01:15
02:20
02:55
03:25
03:45
04:05
04:25
04:50
06:00
06:15
06:30

08:15
09:00

10:00
11:05

12:10
12:25
13:00
14:00
15:05
15:40
16:15
17:20
18:00
18:20
20:05
21:05
21:35
22:00
23:00

00:05
00:25
00:40
00:55
01:30
03:15
03:50
04:50
06:05
06:40
07:10

07:50
08:20
08:50

09:50
10:55
12:00
12:15
12:35
13:05
13:55
15:00
15:50
16:25
17:25
18:00
18:20
18:55
19:30
20:35
21:30
22:30
23:10

Shotter Shondane: Rec. October 1, 2016.
Spanish Service

Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam [R]
Noor-e-Mustafwi [R]

Biography of Hazrat Imam Hussain
Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Khuddam Class [R]
Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 07, 2016.
The Bigger Picture

Australian Service

Faith Matters [R]

Question And Answer Session

Wednesday October 12, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars Majmooa Ishteharaat

Yassarnal Qur'an

Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Khuddam Class
Biography of Hazrat Imam Hussain

In His Own Words

Story Time

Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam
Noor-e-Mustafwi

Australian Service

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 202.

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

Jalsa Salana Germany Concluding Address: Rec.
August 16, 2009.

The Bigger Picture

Urdu Question And Answer Session: Recorded
on December 03, 1995.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Swahili translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 07, 2016.
Tilawat: Surah At-Tawbah, verses 1-13.
Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 01, 2010.
Shotter Shondane: Rec. October 2, 2016.
Deeni-o-Fiqahi Masail

Kids Time: Prog. no. 34.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 192.
Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Jalsa Salana Germany Concluding Address [R]
French Service

Kids Time [R]

Roohani Khazaa’in Quiz

Friday Sermon [R]

Intikhab-e-Sukhan: Rec. October 08, 2016.

Thursday October 13, 2016 ]

World News

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Germany Concluding Address

In His Own Words

Faith Matters

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 203.

Tilawat & Darse Majmooa Ishtihirat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 55.

Huzoor’s Interview By Dutch Press: Rec. October
05, 2015.

In His Own Words

Open Forum

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class: Surah An-Nisaa, verses
118-140 by Khalifatul Masih IV (ra) in Urdu. Rec.
June 14, 1995.

Indonesian Service

Japanese Service

Tilawat: Surah At-Tawbah, verses 14-25.

Dars Majmooa Ishtehataat

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on October 09, 2016.
Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 07, 2016.
Aina

Persian Service

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class [R]

Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

World News

Huzoor’s Interview By Dutch Press [R]

Aina [R]

Faith Matters

Open Forum [R]

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class [R]

Hijrat

Beacon Of Truth [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00

(GMT).
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